
Show #52523: IRCHA Classic Derby & Horse Show (5/25/2023-5/28/2023)
6. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 13  (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 321 CR Tuff Catty Dual Erin Willoughby 146.00 Erin Willoughby

2 457 Travalen Outlaw Mike B. Honald 142.00 Mike B. Honald

3 384 Brother Blu Katie L. Combs 141.00 Sheila R. Combs

4 434 Reba The Rebel Chris Garbrick 139.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick

5 386 RTR Wings N A Prayer Pam A. Myers 138.00 Pam A. Myers

6T 360 Kickback Cat Amelia A. Spratling Wakley 137.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

6T 356 RTR Red Hot Remedy Austin Henstra 137.00 Abbigail Henstra

8 451 Plum Perfect Kitty Terry L. Christiansen 135.00 Terry & Annette Christiansen

9 310 Full Send Meryl Ann Reber 132.00 Meryl Ann Reber

10 354 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 131.00 Shellie J. Crosson

11T 470 Bet She Can Rock Molly Russell 127.00 Molly Russell

11T 498 Hollicat Allison C. Parker 127.00 Allison C. Parker

13 374 Hamsammich Christine Jackson 123.00 Christine Jackson

7. NRCHA INP: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $500.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 321 CR Tuff Catty Dual Erin Willoughby 146.00 Erin Willoughby

2 457 Travalen Outlaw Mike B. Honald 142.00 Mike B. Honald

3 384 Brother Blu Katie L. Combs 141.00 Sheila R. Combs

4 434 Reba The Rebel Chris Garbrick 139.00 Chris & Melissa Garbrick
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7 451 Plum Perfect Kitty Terry L. Christiansen 135.00 Terry & Annette Christiansen

8 310 Full Send Meryl Ann Reber 132.00 Meryl Ann Reber

9 354 Rebels Reyman Shellie J. Crosson 131.00 Shellie J. Crosson

10T 470 Bet She Can Rock Molly Russell 127.00 Molly Russell

10T 498 Hollicat Allison C. Parker 127.00 Allison C. Parker

12 374 Hamsammich Christine Jackson 123.00 Christine Jackson

8. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $600.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 321 CR Tuff Catty Dual Erin Willoughby 146.00 Erin Willoughby

2 332 Chip Off The Boss Ruth Jackson 139.00 Ruth Jackson

3 356 RTR Red Hot Remedy Austin Henstra 137.00 Abbigail Henstra

4 490 Fling Del Cielo Scott Short 136.00 Scott Short

5 326 Tequila N Tang Edward Walsh 129.00 Edward Walsh

6 374 Hamsammich Christine Jackson 123.00 Christine Jackson

9. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $600.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 465 TheCatsOuttaTheHat Elizabeth Clary 142.00 Dark Horse Inc

2 302 OHickory Rey Allison S Trimble 140.00 Allison S Trimble

3T 401 Cee Miss Everboon Carissa Bieroth 135.00 Bieroth Ranch

3T 474 SCR Peptoes Swag Lynn Cummings 135.00 Lynn Cummings

5 485 Home Bred Travis Crabb 132.00 Travis Crabb

6 409 PepsAussieKid Jennifer Andrade 131.00 Jennifer Andrade

7 343 Stylish Automatic Vicky Poole 128.00 Vicky Poole



Show #52523: IRCHA Classic Derby & Horse Show (5/25/2023-5/28/2023)
8 458 Miss N Time Debby M. Sanguinetti 127.00 Mr. & Mrs. W J Sanguinetti

9 383 Jacqueline Jackson Carolyn Greene 123.00 S&T Kirkpatrick/ C Greene
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